

CITY OF PUYALLUP
 BID TAB
 STORMWATER FACILITY FENCE INSTALLATION (21-037)
 BID OPENING: 12/29/2021 @2pm

ITEM	UNIT	EST QTY	DESCRIPTION	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		All Around Fence Company		Judha of Lion Landscaping		ACE Improvements		Fence Specialist	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	LF	216	6' Black Vinyl Chain Link Fence	\$35.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 53.70	\$ 11,599.20	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,720.00	\$ 87.60	\$ 18,921.60	\$ 71.75	\$ 15,498.00
2	LF	234	4' Black Vinyl Chain Link Fence	\$30.00	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 43.91	\$ 10,274.94	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,530.00	\$ 51.80	\$ 12,121.20	\$ 53.93	\$ 12,619.62
3	EA	1	4' Wide x 4' High Black Vinyl Chain Link Man-Gate	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 1,080.00
4	EA	2	15' Wide x 6' High Black Vinyl Chain Link Double-Swing Gate	\$925.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,370.00	\$ 2,740.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 5,280.00
5	EA	1	15' Wide x 4' High Black Vinyl Chain Link Double-Swing Gate	\$825.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,370.00	\$ 1,370.00	\$ 2,355.00	\$ 2,355.00
6	FA	1	Minor Change	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
7													
8													
9			Subtotal =		\$ 18,755.00		\$ 24,724.14		\$ 25,750.00		\$ 36,607.80		\$ 37,832.62
10			WSST @ 10.0%		\$ 1,875.50		\$ 2,472.41		\$ 2,575.00		\$ 3,660.78		\$ 3,783.26
11			Total Bid =		\$ 20,630.50		\$ 27,196.55		\$ 28,325.00		\$ 40,268.58		\$ 41,615.88